BIG TUPPER SKI PATROL 2009 – 2010
	NAME
	PHONE
	CELL
	EMAIL

	Jim Balzano  - C
	203 . 623 . 2092
	
	rmbalzano@hotmail.com

	Rich Balzano  - C
	518 . 420 . 6696
	
	rmbalzano@hotmail.com

	Chris Bing
	613 . 342 . 6256
	
	Anna.bing@sympatico.ca

	Charlie Hoffer
	518.359.7978
	
	choffer@roadrunner.com

	Jim Dwyer  - C
	518.891.8855
	
	jimdwyer@juno.com

	Lisa Gillis  - C
	518 . 359 . 9797 
	
	lgillis@gillisrealty.com

	Rob Gillis  - C
	518 . 359 . 9797
	518 . 354 . 2400
	rgillis@gillisrealty.com

	Adam Hurteau  - C
	
	
	

	Guy Hurteau
	518 . 359 . 7645
	518 . 637 . 8300
	guyhurteau@verizon.net

	Virgie Hoyt
	518 . 523 . 1920
	518 . 569 . 3446
	virgie58@gmail.com

	Phil Jones
	321 . 806 . 6752
	518 . 429 . 8053
	phillyrocks20002000@yahoo.com

	TJ King  - C
	518 . 359 . 3443
	
	i.go_big@yahoo.com

	Nicole LaMere  - C
	518 . 359 . 2799
	
	niclamere@aol.com

	Anne Maltais
	518 . 359 . 3942
	
	amaltais1@verizon.net

	John Merrihew  - C
	518 . 359 . 7633
	518 . 524 . 8482
	jmfamily@roadrunner.com

	Nancy Merrihew
	518 . 359 . 7633
	518 . 524 . 8482
	jmfamily@roadrunner.com

	Ted Merrihew
	518 . 359 . 7571
	518 . 593 . 3355
	tedm@tupperlakecsd.net

	Tim Merrihew
	518 . 359 . 2636
	518 . 572 . 7588
	Timaln18@gmail.com

	John Platt  - C
	
	
	

	David Plummer  - C
	518 . 359 . 9452
	
	david.plummer@us.army.mil

	Darren Richards  - C
	
	
	drichards2@twcny.rr.com

	Pete Richer
	518 . 359 . 7543
	
	

	Tom Sciacca
	518 . 359 . 3700
	518 . 593 . 4950
	tomsacpt@msn.com

	Carol Short
	518 . 359 . 2636
	
	Shortcj48@gmail.com

	Alex Stuart  - C
	518 . 359 . 7385
	518 . 637 . 3907
	Stuar101@canton.edu

	Rick Wood
	
	
	

	Bob Zande
	518 . 359 . 3772
	
	bzande@roadrunner.com
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